PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING

HYDROLOGY MODEL

NAME AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Nate Rangel California Outdoors {530) 626-7385 nate@raftcaiifornia.com
Bili Templin American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net
Matt Myers SWRCB (916) 341-5305 mmyers@waterboards.ca.gov
Beth Lawson SWRCB {916) 341-5319 elawson@waterboards.ca.gov
MaryLisa Lynch CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov
Beth Pauison FS {916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Mo Tebbe FS {530) 367-2224 miebbe@fs.fed.us
Bob Hughes DFG (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov
Rick Weaver USFS - Tahoe NF {530) 478-6241 rweaver@fs.fed.us

Julie Leimbach

Foothills Water Network

(530) 622-8497

julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Megan Anderson

Foothills Water Network

(530) 277-5758

manderson@enviroadvacates.com

Marilyn Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Paul Bratovich HDR/SWRI (916) 583-6368 Paul.Bratovich@hdrinc.com
Ben Ransom HDR/SWRI (916) 563-6368 Ben.Ransom@hdrinc.com
Jan Goldsmith KMTG (916) 321-4500 jgoldsmith@kmtg.com
Jim Michaels CA State Parks {916) 988-0513 imiche@parks.ca.gov

Mal Toy PCWA {530) 823-4889 micy@pcwa.net

Tom Johnson Consultant PCWA (916) 764-2268 tichnson@pcwa.net

Ed Bianchi Entrix (9186) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
John Robinson Enirix (206) 239-7370 irobinson@entrix.com
Craig Addley Entrix (9186) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com

Gary Estes PARC (530) 889-9025 garyestes@psyber.com
Bryan Tibbs AES (925) 521-0203 btibbs@aes4u.com

Kevin Cornwell

Upper American River Foundation

(916) 278-6667

cornwell@csus.edu
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